13150000000297

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		_
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
,	_	
.		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
}		
		1
t		

Office Use Only



300290359353

09/22/16--01024--006 **52.50

2016 SEP 22 PM 4: 57

K. SALY SEP 23 2016

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Norris Group Community Reinvestment, L.P. Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Miguel A. Maspons, Esq. Maspons, Sellek, Jacobs, LLP Firm/Company 2333 Ponce De Leon Blvd., Suite 314 Address Coral Gables, Florida 33134 City, State and Zip Code msj@msjcorpserv.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Vanessa M. Collazo Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$52.50 Filing Fee \$61.25 Filing Fee \$105.00 Filing Fee \$113.75 Filing Fee, and Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Status Certificate of Status **STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:** Registration Section Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

r 4		
		ITY 2016 SEP 22 PM 4:57
		20
		2016 SFD -
AMENDMENT TO	CERTIFICATE OF AUTHOR	ITY 22 PM
	FOR	14779 Chin 19 4:52
	IMITED PARTNERSHIP OR	AHASSLOFS
LIMITED LIABI	LITY LIMITED PARTNERSH	$\mathbf{IP} = \{ \mathbf{F}_{i}, \mathbf{F}_{i}^{T}, \mathbf{F}_{i}^{T} \} $
The name of the limited partnership or limited the Florida Department of State is: Nortis Group Committee Nortis Group	nited liability limited partnership as it apunity Reinvestment, L.P.	IP SEE FLORING
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Par	tnership or Limited Liability Limited P	artnership: B15000000297
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: California		
3. The date the entity was authorized to trans	act business in Florida is: 10/19/2015	
4. If the amendment changes the name of the the new name:	limited partnership or limited liability	limited partnership, enter
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Lin Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partner. LLLP.	ship suffixes: Limited Liability Limited	Partnership, L.L.L.P. or
 If the amendment changes the general part Name: 	tner(s), list the name and business addre <u>Business Address:</u>	ess of each general partner:
TNG Real Estate Auction, Inc.	3001 Aloma Avenue, Suite 129	Add
	Winter Park, Florida 32792	■Remove Change
Bruce Norris Financial Group, Inc.	3001 Aloma Avenue, Suite 129	Add
	Winter Park, Florida 32792	Remove Change
		∏Add
		Remove
		Change
	<u> </u>	Add
		Remove
		Change
		Add
	· ————	Remove
		Change
		Add
		Remove
		Change

•					
					PH &
					20/500
6. If the amendm	nent changes the jurisd	ction of organization	, indicate new jurisdic	ction:	10 2Eb 52
					Elisa Physics
7. If the amendm corrected and the	nent corrects any false correction:	statement listed in the	application, indicate	the statement	2016 SEP 22 PN 4:57 being ASSEF, FLORIDA
	-				
				····	
					
8. If the amendment the appropriate be	nent is to add or delete ox:	an election to be a lin	nited liability limited	partnership sta	ttement, check
	The entity elects to be	a limited liability lim	ited partnership.		
	The entity is no longer	a limited liability lin	nited partnership.		
	n original certificate, no uly authenticated by th is organized.				der the law of
10. Effective date ca (Effective date ca Department of St	te, if other than the date annot be prior to nor m tate.)	of filing: ore than 90 days afte	r the date this docum	ent is filed by I	he Florida
Signature of a ge	eneral partner:	vus			
Typed or printed	name:				
•	ruce Norris				
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (Certificate of Sta	(optional): atus (optional): \$8.75	\$52.50 \$52.50			

Amendment to Certificate of Limited LP-2 Partnership (LP) To change information of record for your LP, fill out this form, and submit for filing along with: - A \$30 filing fee. - A separate, non-refundable \$15 service fee also must be included, if you drop off the completed form.

FILED
Secretary of State
State of California

AUG 2 6 2016

100

		ingoa, ii you diop oii	cia compictor ion	• • •		1 100	•	•
		-7: Only fill out the you need more spa				This Son	ce For Office U	ise Only
Paga		•		•				
0	For questions about this form, go to www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/fiting-tips.htm LP's File No. (ssued by CA Secretary of State) 205 928 00000 3 LP's Exact Name (on file with CA Secretary of State) NOTCIS Group Community REINUESTMENT L. P-					+4		
	LP	Name						
3	Pi	roposed New LP Name	The	new LP ner tain "bank," "	me: must end with: insurance," "trust," "tr	"Limited Partnership," " uslee," incorporated," "in	LP," or "L.P.,"	and may not m," or "corp."
New ④	9	Addresses					CA	
		Street Address of Design	nated Office in CA			City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
	b.	Mailing Address of LP, if	different from 4e			City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip .
New (3)	Ag a.	ent/Address for Serv	ice of Process (The	agent must b	e a CA resident or qu	usified 1505 corporation	in CA.)	
_	_	Agent's Name			-		CA	
	b.	Agent's Street Address	(if agent is not a corport	etion)		City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
	1	Partner Changes	Bruce NORE	e Fina	part Grou	DING O	,	da 0
6		New general partner.	Name	Address	Wango Aus	City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
	b.	Address change:	Name	New Addr	22.5	City (no abbreviations)	State	Zip
		Name change: Old n				v name:		
	đ.	Name of dissociated	general partner: 7	NGK	CAL ESTAT	2 Auction	Tak	
Сало		red LP (Either check b tion (Form UP-4/7), avails				Note: To terminate the	LP, also file a	a Certificate of
Ø		The LP is dissolve	• • • •		-			
	Þ.	The LP is dissolventhe LP:	ed and has no genera	al partners.	The following pers	ion has been appoint	ed to wrap up	the attains of
		Name		Address		City (no ebbreviations)	State	ZIp
(3) the www.	per v.so tan alty	nd sign below: This sach person listed in ite son listed must sign. is.ca.gov/business/be/dard letter-sized paper of perjury that the state	em 6d if that person h If a trust, association filing-tips.htm for more r (8 1/2" x 11"). All a ad facts are true.	nas not filed on, attornatio a informatio ittachments "UC+ W+ A	a Certificate of Dity-in-fact, or any or n. If you need mor are part of this an Norms Preside	ssociation (Form LP-1 ther person not liste e space, attach extre mendment. Signing th for Bruce No.	01). If item 7 d above is a pages that are the comment of the comm	To is checked, signing, go to re 1-sided and affirms under
S	<u>g</u> 1	uu w: New	u E	<u>372π</u>	Auc Tron July Print your name he	est of TNG RI By DISSOCIATION	d concur	ate 8/26/16
S	gn l	ere			Print your name he	re		Pate
Mak	e d	neck/money order payat	ale to: Secretary of Str	ite	By Mail		Dro	p-Off
filed	do	ing, we will return one (forment for free, and will and payment of a \$5 ce	certify the copy upon		Secretary of Sainess Entities, P.C. Sacramento, CA 9). Box 944225	1500 11th S	ry of State treet, 3rd Floor to, CA 95814

AUG 29 2016 65

Date:___

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State